A. Knowledge and Understanding

EC1000

EC1005

EC1006

EC1018

EC1001

EC1007

EC1008

BA BUSINESS ECONOMICS

EC2000

EC2009

EC2023

EC2024

EC2002

EC2010

EC2022

EC2032

YinE

EC3002/3| EC3057

EC3071

EC3058

(i) Demonstrate knowledge of economics principles

X

X

X

X

X

X

(i) Demonstrate knowledge of Business Analysis

X

(i) Describe standard mathematical and statistical techniques and
business analysis

(i) Explain economic models and apply them appropriately

(ii) Employ quantitative economic analysis

(iii) Critically analyse economic arguments and relate them to business
issues

(iv) Produce clear and concise economic arguments and models

(iv) Produce clear and concise quantitative economic analysis and
results

(iv) Write an extended original research report

(v) Critically appraise relevant economic research

XX

(v) Critically appraise the results from quantitative economic and
business analysis

X

(b) Transferable Skills

(i) Prepare and present concepts, arguments or analysis orally

(i) Produce clear visual aids to accompany an oral presentation

(i) Produce clearly written material, with appropriate use of evidence

(iii) Use word processing in preparation of written work

(iii) Use the internet to access appropriate information

XX XXX

XXX

XX XXX

(iii) Use spreadsheets for data analysis and presentation

(iii) Use specialist packages for statistical analysis

(iv) Employ general numerical, mathematical and statistical skills

X

XX

XX

(v) Demonstrate basic team working skills

(vi) Demonstrate problem formulation and solution

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

(vii) Find and use appropriate information from a variety of sources

(viii) Collect and apply new ideas and concepts

(viii) Combine new knowledge and techniques with prior understanding

(viii) Demonstrate and produce independent work

XX

XX

XX

(viii) Use a variety of sources of knowledge appropriately

XXX [

XXX XX

XXX XX [>

XXX [

XXX [

XXX XXX [ [>[>

XXX [

XXX [

XXX [

XXX XX ([>

XXX [

XXX [

XXX XX [>

XXX [

XXX [

XXX [

(viii) [For Students following the Year in Europe programme] Demonstrate ability to learn in a different cultural environment

XXX X[ X[>

PS: Module outline for EC2032 is not yet provided. Contact Sarah Lemos




	Sheet1

