								BA BUSII	NESS EC	ONOMIC	S									
	EC1000	EC1005	EC1006	EC1018	EC1001	EC1007	EC1008	EC2000	EC2009	EC2023	EC2024	EC2002	EC2010	EC2022	EC2032	Y in E	EC3002/3	EC3057	EC3071	EC3058
A. Knowledge and Understanding																				
(i) Demonstrate knowledge of economics principles	Х			X	Х			X			Х	Х			Х		Х			
(i) Demonstrate knowledge of Business Analysis	Х						Х	Х		Х		Х		Х				Х	Х	Х
(i) Describe standard mathematical and statistical techniques and																				
business analysis		Х				X	Х		X				X	Χ				X		X
(ii) Explain economic models and apply them appropriately	Х				Х			Х			Х	Х			Х		Х			
(ii) Employ quantitative economic analysis		Х	Х			Х	Х		Х				Х							
(iii) Critically analyse economic arguments and relate them to business																				
issues	Х			X	Х			X		Х	Х	Х		X	Х		X		X	Х
(iv) Produce clear and concise economic arguments and models	Х			Х	Х			Х			Х	Х			Х		Х		Х	
(iv) Produce clear and concise quantitative economic analysis and																				
results		Х	Х			X	Х		X				X	X				X		Х
(iv) Write an extended original research report													Х				Х			
(v) Critically appraise relevant economic research															Х		Х			
(v) Critically appraise the results from quantitative economic and																				
business analysis									X				X							
(b) Transferable Skills																				
(i) Prepare and present concepts, arguments or analysis orally	Х			Х	Х			Х	Х		Х	Х					Х	Х		Х
(i) Produce clear visual aids to accompany an oral presentation									Х								Х			
(ii) Produce clearly written material, with appropriate use of evidence	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
(iii) Use word processing in preparation of written work			Х						Х				Х				Х			
(iii) Use the internet to access appropriate information									Х				Х				Х			
(iii) Use spreadsheets for data analysis and presentation			Х			Х														
(iii) Use specialist packages for statistical analysis									Х				Х					Х		
(iv) Employ general numerical, mathematical and statistical skills	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х			Х	Х	Х				Х		X
(v) Demonstrate basic team working skills									Х											
(vi) Demonstrate problem formulation and solution	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х
(vii) Find and use appropriate information from a variety of sources			Х	Х					Х				Х			Х	Х			
(viii) Collect and apply new ideas and concepts	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
(viii) Combine new knowledge and techniques with prior understanding	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
(viii) Demonstrate and produce independent work	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
(viii) Use a variety of sources of knowledge appropriately	Х		Х	Х	Х			Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
(viii) [For Students following the Year in Europe programme] Demonstrate ability to learn in a different cultural environment																Х			1	†

PS: Module outline for EC2032 is not yet provided. Contact Sarah Lemos